
I have a question about... Who to contact
Student Physical Support

Attendance

Enroll/Withdraw a student
Darlene Furr, Data Manager
darlene.furr@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4210

Update student/parent contact information

Medical

Student health/medical needs Carrie Bramlett, Nurse
carrie.bramlett@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4209COVID/isolation questions

Nutrition Services

Cafeteria Danielle White, Cafeteria Manager
danielle.white@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 5450

Safety

School Resource Officer Officer Josh Dye
joshua.Dye@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4283

See Something/Say Something Anonymous Tip Line https://www.ucps.k12.nc.us/Page/6930

Transportation

Transportation Issues Henry Chandler
henry.chandler@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4205

Transportation bus stops and routing Henry Collins

mailto:darlene.furr@ucps.k12.nc.us
mailto:carrie.bramlett@ucps.k12.nc.us
mailto:danielle.white@ucps.k12.nc.us
mailto:joshua.Dye@ucps.k12.nc.us
https://www.ucps.k12.nc.us/Page/6930
mailto:henry.chandler@ucps.k12.nc.us


henry.collins@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-290-1540 Ext 6724

Student Academic Support
IEPs John Delucia, Assistant Principal

john.delucia@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4212

Michelle Gray, Assistant Principal
michelle.gray@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4204

Courtney Campbell, EC Department Head
courtney.campbell@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4264

IEPs 6th grade: Brittani Cachine
brittani.cachine@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4208

7th grade: Kerri Mosely
kerri.mosley@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4207

8th Grade: Stephanie Bimson
Stephanie.bimson@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4208

Media Center Lana Funderburk
lana.funderburk@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4237

Tutoring John DeLucia
john.delucia@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4212

Jessica Sutton
jessica.sutton@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4242

Technology

Student tech support Charles McDonald
charles.mcdonaldiii@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4297

Canvas questions

Classroom teacher OR
704-296-6350

PowerSchool questions

Student ID number

Student Social/Emotional Support
Guidance Counselors 6th grade: Brittani Cachine

brittani.cachine@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4208
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7th grade: Kerri Mosely
kerri.mosley@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4207

8th Grade: Stephanie Bimson
Stephanie.bimson@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4208

Student/Family Support Heidi Mathis, School Social Worker
Heidi.Mathis@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4272

Other
Athletics Stanley Harris

stanley.harris@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4261

School Communication Karen Barbee
karen.barbee@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4222

Lana Funderburk
lana.funderburk@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4237

PTO Michelle Thomas
michelle.thomas@ucps.k12.nc.us
704-296-6350 Ext 4206
https://www.facebook.com/piedmontmiddleschool/
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